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OUR EXCLUSIVE DESSERT!

AVAILABLE IN-STORE & ONLINE:
Only $5.99 each

Available Individually or by The Dozen

BE SURE TO VISIT US FOR:
TACO TUESDAY

CHOOSE FROM:
Jerk Chicken
BBQ Chicken

Grilled Chicken '3
Vegetarian -,

Available in Single or 3-Pack

.

DON'T MISS WING WEDNESDAY

& WINGS
B ALL FLAVORS

$1 EACH

Also Featuring:
Mac-n-Cheese* $4.99
Cornbread Muffins* $1.49

*Subject to Availability. Wednesdays Only
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ORDERING IS EASYI
{

/

ORDER ONLINE:

WWW.THEJAMAICANPOT.COM

- OR -
IN-STORE:

Mon - Thurs: TTam - 9pm
Fri - Sat: 11lam - 1Opm

FOLLOW US ONLINE:

G @8 80

Facebook.com/thejamaicanpot
Instagram.com/thejamaicanpotofficial
Twitter.com/thejamaicanpot
TikTok.com/@thejamaicanpot

Prices Effective as of: 8/4/2025
[ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE]
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8-MILE & HUBBELL

(313) 888-8102

14615 Eight Mile Rd
Detroit, Ml 48235

Monday - Thursday: 11Tam - 9pm
Friday - Saturday: 11am - 10pm
Sunday: CLOSED

Please visit us online:
www.thejamaicanpot.com


https://www.google.com/search?q=the%20jamaican%20pot&rlz=1C1ONGR_enUS940US940&oq=the+jamaican+pot+&aqs=chrome..69i57j69i59l2j46i175i199j0i457j69i60l3.3275j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&tbs=lf:1,lf_ui:9&tbm=lcl&sxsrf=ALeKk02xHK9CeBoGiOK3fPHnatvw91_4JA:1617117235999&rflfq=1&num=10&rldimm=17899879833173131438&lqi=ChB0aGUgamFtYWljYW4gcG90SI_VuOubqoCACFo6ChB0aGUgamFtYWljYW4gcG90EAAQARACGAAYARgCIhB0aGUgamFtYWljYW4gcG90KggIAhAAEAEQApIBE2phbWFpY2FuX3Jlc3RhdXJhbnQ&phdesc=nCibXvTPGEU&ved=2ahUKEwi8m6WTp9jvAhWnAZ0JHT8kCfUQvS4wAHoECAkQOw&rlst=f#
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LUNCH SPECIAL

11AM - 2PM (MON - FRI)**

$2 OFF ANY SMALL CHICKEN MEAL

All of our lunch specials & entrees include:

Rice & peas, cabbage & plantains.

Jerk Chicken

Flame-grilled chicken, seasoned with a special blend of island spices.
CASH CARD
SMALL $12.99 $13.51

LARGE $14.99 $15.59
X-LARGE $17.99 $18.71
Curry Chicken

Browned & simmered in a mild curry sauce with fresh garden seasoning,
CASH CARD
SMALL $11.99$12.47

LARGE $13.99$14.55
X-LARGE $16.99$17.67

Brown Stew

Pan seared Chicken stewed in brown sauce.

CASH CARD
SMALL $11.99%$12.47

LARGE $13.99$14.55

X-LARGE $16.99 $17.67
BBQ Chicken

Flame-grilled chicken, seasoned & tossed in a tangy, sweet sauce.
CASH CARD
SMALL $11.99 $12.47
LARGE $13.99 $14.55
X-LARGE $16.99 $17.67
Triple Chicken Delight

Choose up to three types of chicken: BBQ, Jerk, Curry or Brown Stew
CASH CARD

LARGE $17.99 $18.71
X-LARGE $20.99 $21.83

GETTING JERK OR BB@? ASK FOR THE
MAMA ROSE SPECIAL
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Jerk Salmon

Salmon sauteed with peppers & onions tossed in our jerk sauce.

CASH CARD
LARGE $20.99 $21.83
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Beef Patty:

Oxtails

Mama Rose's Jamaican oxtails, stewed in an incredibly rich gravy.
CASH CARD
LARGE $21.99 $22.87
X-LARGE $27.99 $29.11
Jerk Oxtails

Our oxtails to a new dimension, covered in signature jerk sauce.
CASH CARD
LARGE $22.99 ¢23.9]
X-LARGE $28.99 $30.15
Pepper Steak

Braised beef in bell peppers, seasoned with Caribbean spices.

CASH CARD
$2.99 $3.M

Chicken or Veggie Patty

CASH CARD CASH CARD
LARGE $21.99 $22.87 $3.99 $4.15
X-LARGE $27.99 $29.11 Coco Bread
Curry Goat CASH CARD
Goat cooked to tender, seasoned with a blend of curry powders. $1.99  $2.07
CASH CARD Red Bean Soup
LARGE $21.99 $22.87 CASH CARD

X-LARGE $27.99 $29.1 SMALL $5.99 $6.23
LARGE $7.99 $8.31

X-LARGE $9.99 $10.39

LOCALLY

Pound Cakes:

7-Up, Banana Carmel, Butter Pecan, Double Chocolate,

Combo Plate

***|ncludes your choice of any 2 meats; seafood not included.
CASH CARD
LARGE $22.99 $23.91

X-LARGE $28.99 $30.15

-GETARIAN

Veggie Plate

A light vegetarian meal w/ rice, veggie gravy, cabbage & plantains.

CASH CARD
SMALL $10.99 $11.43

LARGE $12.99 $13.51
X-LARGE $14.99 $15.59

German Chocolate, Lemon, Oreo, Raspberry Lemon,

Sour Cream or Seasonal Flavors.

Sweet Potato Brownie

The fan favorite. The Legend. Exclusively Ours.

Peach Cobbler CASH CARD
A Flavorful Classic
$5.99 $6.23

[DESSERTS & BEVERAGES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY]

\ CATERING AVAILABLE:

- Please call: (313) 888-8102
for a copy of our catering menu.

Pickup & Delivery available online thru:

< DOORDASH
Uber Eats




